INS. ČASE OWNE	R Marge 14 CC 6/AIG1800 1456	/ Wa3/ IDAC .
1 to those of the	No. 2 ASSIGNMENT	200 110
Surveyor:		Date / Time:
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE CLT O A	Registered in Merimen:
	JE1 40925	650927942586
Insured Vehicle N		1700 23530
H Name of Insured	WINS TRAVEL PL Policy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mo	odel: 1- AUPHARD
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 10/18 Place of A	ceident: Swiffs Rd
Is driver the owner		
If NO, Driver Na	me/Age: PARK CWANGSHIN OIGIARI	EPORT: 10 / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: 16 / NO
Driver Tel	No.: 4PHUSY (V/L Y@/NO) Insured Lie	ability: % Final? Yes / No
SJT 721	<u>0</u> —	
INSRS: WSP: TAN	Un INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel:	INSRS: WSP: Tel:
Liability :	Liability; Liability	
RMKS:	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/Time		
20	017200 X: 0161925 V	STAGE DATE/PIC -
201	71 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
714		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
31/1/8	Oi reas-ended to TP.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI: > THIM # 1/2/1
	Oz remisor do 11	After call lir to Ol. 51 1118
28 03 18	Junapos 1/5 4308/- noto 3 19, 2	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	in in	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to Oi:
		Authorisation To Act:
		Release Voucher:
	RECEIVED Q 3 JUN 2018	Final Repair Bill:
	2018	Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice
		LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	S\$ (days) Reduction: % Date/Time: 516118 Confirm with Johnson	Email Call
Final Liability:	160 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2 7	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	SS 4601.00	Α
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ 450-00 (\$100 x 4.5 days) S\$ (\$ x days)	X 6 18
LOR only LOU only		
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7.49	Middle of the Control
Medical:	S\$	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle Proport Format
Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent) S\$	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 5058.49 Global Sum SS:	127 022 127 122
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
David I		
Payee 1:	ss 5058-49 Name 1: TAH LIM MOTOR	PTE LID
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 5058-49 Name 1: TAH LIM MOTOR SS Name 2: SS Name 3:	PTE LID



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des	Experts En Autom	obile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref :	CC6/AIG18001	456/ua3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date :	24-01-2018 AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	N. Daniel Co.	D PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SKJ 9092S	Veh. li	nspected	SJT 721D
	Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign	n Date	24/01/2018
2.		Vehicle i	Particulars 8	Condition	
	Make & Model		c,c		0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	f Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colou	r ^{ad}	
	Odometer	€	Steeri	ng	
	Brakes		Modifi	cation	
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of	Tyres	THE HILLSHIP TOP
_		Size	Make		Balance
	R/H Front Tyre				mm
_	L/H Front Tyre				mm
	R/H Rear Tyre		_		mm
	L/H Rear Tyre				mm
4.	The state of the s	Desc	ription of Da	images	
5.	TO STATE OF THE OWNER,	Ge	neral Inform	ation	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Accident Date	19/01/2018	Inspec	tion Date	
	Survey held at	TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTE)		
	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	51 DEFU LANE 10 SINGAPORE 539216			
5a.		Charles Breeze	Remarks		

55		92210271115	and the second			
From	01-02	2018 Van bis	55T 721D	W. Reco	2009 8	0+
stimated Coati			M.Cycle / Bus / Van			
0	RES / EVA / INV / MV		sk (Traffer to			
o inspect Version No.	SJT 721 D	Mare	Andi 18		312	3
: Workshop mile	Ton Lim	Colour	BLUC	A.C. Insi	red / Std / Ni	
51	Defu Lane 10	Sp Reading	69112	TRadio Ins	ared / Std / Ni	NA.
rsured		Engitia	BPKOIL	+126		
Falley No		C/No	WAUEZ	24EJANO	000574	
Jaims No.		Gen Cond	God / Falr / Poor / Bu			
Rum Insuned	Excess		n ó der / Jammed i Leak			
(Clients Record)		Brake I	n O der / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or		
Make of Ven		Mod N	III / 👌 m / STD A/Rim	or .		
	93.5	Tyre Size	E	135 50 K	18	
(Policy Condition)			R:	-11-		
Remark: The veh had comme		NS OS BS/DUN	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LD			
repair at the time of	f inspection.	TOYO	YOKO or	Bridgestn	معہ	
Ball of Market Value:		Front		Rear	999	
DAC Acodert Room	Consistent? : Yes or t	No R.Bal	S' mm	R.Sal	۲,	100
GIA / PR Seen	Consistent? : Yes or f	050	\$' mm	18a	s'	m
Est Pacars 3	days Res. Yes or	11000	19/01/248	201	01/02/2	
Lum Sum: 20	No. 3 Val. Yes or			m Man	3	-0
CA / REV / REP. / 24			emades Frt (Rep) 0	IS I NS / UIC /	Rooftop or	
Date Parson	n Contacted Vel	thicle: IN / OUT	IC / Chassis frame / B	Landy Stationary and	arran kua in ki	110
V-9-5	22 200.20	The U	IV (VINSSIS ITSITE / B	only attracture of	with and it is	
Data Time Action / Ins	THE GAGE A					
AG. A		ool- rith 3 o	** AE 1871 /G)		
AG. A	√ 1/5 430 ∫Re]: Preli. Report	2d:\$ (2363.	04/ 7 47.)			
28 33 18 Jina	ym 1/5 430 IRe	2d:\$ (2363.	04/741.)	Supple Fe		
DIRETTAL FIRESTERS	√ 1/5 430 ∫Re]: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurvey	04/ 7 47.)			
AG. B	√ 1/5 430 ∫Re]: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurvey	Repair No. of Trip:	Survey Fe Trimporate		
28 33 18 Jina	√ 1/5 430 ∫Re]: Preli. Report	Days Of Resurvey	Repair: (No. of Trip:	Subject Fe Francostics _11+71_		



AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SKJ9092S Date of Accident : 19 January 2018

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax: 68580877

GST Regn. No.: M2-8922054-2

Mr Parajia Bharat Himatlal

Date: 22 January 2018

LUK - Brayon 01/02/1801430h

Estimate To Repair SJT721D - Audi A8 4.2 FSI QUATTRO

Chassis No: WAUZZZ4E2AN000574

S/No	Quantity	Description		Amount	
200	100	<u>LIST ITEMS</u>	-		
01	1 pc	rear bumper distrati	S	2,720.30	1
02	4 ps	rear bumper parking sensor @ \$245.65	\$	982.60	
03	1 pc	rear bumper parking sensor wire harness 9 500	\$	781.35	60000
04	1 pc	rear bumper chrome moulding HLC	S	499.15	ш
05	2 ps	rear bumper side retainers @ \$45.10 5V~	S	90.20	×
06	2 ps	rear bumper side guide @ \$123.95 Sx	\$	247.90	×
07	1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement 🖟 🐲 🛏	\$	1,092.25	75 last
80	2 ps	rear bumper reinforcement stays @ \$69.15 🛪 મூ	\$	138.30	15 15H
09	1 pc	rear bumper absorber foam 2 nn	\$	44.15	Z x
10	1 pc	rear bumper lower cover/diffuser	\$	140.80	×
11	1 pc	rear bumper lower australia	\$	789.60	-
12	1 pc	rear bumper lower pad 3/-	\$	333.60	×
13	1 pc	bootlid Had	\$	3,646.35	×
14	1 pc	bootlid A & L badge MA	\$	72.30	×
15	1 pc	bootlid - 3.2 badge Final	\$	72.30	×
16	1 pc	bootlid - centre logo badge H-4	S	93.65	×
17	1 pc	bootlid lock MH	\$	159.35	×
18	1 pc	bootlid lock stricker un	\$	689.75	×
19	1 pc	bootlid weatherstrip 3v	\$	295.15	×
20	2 ps	bootlid reflectors @ \$1173.35 HA	\$	2,346.70	×
21	2 ps	rear lamps @ \$812.15 HA	S	1,624.30	×
22	4 ps		S	10.00	X
747	11855	1,991.65	\$	16,870.05	7.0
		Less 10 %	S	1,687.00	
		rear lamp clip holders @ \$2.50 HA 4991-65 Less 10 %	\$	15,183.04	i i
		LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES		Charles Control	0.1
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$	60.00	401-
the R	auto Consul epairer of the	Chable 4 cpair.	\$	120.00	801-
03 m	survey before/ splay damager		\$	5 00.0 0	4001-
nanti	prices are sul	Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$	800.00	400
		0(s) is allowed 01/02 228 e1430~	\$	1,480.00	111
e Supp is sui	lementary item bject to final ap	(s) must be resurveyed and provail from Insurance Company			
Aclino	eledged by Re	proval from Insurance Company Lishum 3 days	\$	16,663.04	
Signati	100 100 100 100			1011 - 111	b
Date:		(7/2)		5417.4	p
		ICK AND S		LIC LIZANI	
		2011 1000		7 7 7 700	1





Address: 51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216

Tel: 6858 5151 Fax: 6858 0877

Our R	ef TP027012018	Date	17/05/18
Your I	2ef_ SKJ 90915		
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE
	Department - Executive in charge		
)[A_	i Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd		
Dear	Sir/Madam,		
ACC:	POPENS / GIEFTES BUINDONI THAD	25 on 19.01.18	
Refer	to the above accident and please acknowledge receip	t of this letter within 1	4 days.
prope	pears that the accident was caused by your insured rty damaged claim as our client had authorized us to on their behalf: -		
0 Ori	ginal survey report/ copies of photographs		
Ø Ori	ginal Tax-invoice number TPG518/012	O Original rental invoi	ce number
0 5A	S / AS & IS / police report	O police result	
O Cer	tificate Of Insurance	Ø Vehicle search resu	l†
Ø Aut	horization to act	0	
*Surv	ey under insurance instruction / Independent surveyo	or / No survey.	
a)	Cost of repair (inclusive GST)		\$ 4601.00
b)	Survey fees / Photographs as per request		\$
c)	Vehicle Search fees / GIA fees / Police Report fe	es / Reporting fees	\$
d)	Loss of hire / use / rental / earnings / rental fees		\$_450.00
e)	Scene photographs		\$
f)	Administrative charges to negotiate settlement (Waive if 100% offer made within acknowledge timeframeter)	ne)	\$
g)	[0]		\$
	Total		\$ 5,058.49

If you are agreeable to the above, please forward discharge voucher for our client's signature and payment issued directly to "Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd" within 28 days.

Yours faithfully,

^{*} Driver's injury and other losses exclude in this claim.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18001456/ua3

01 FEBRUARY 2018

LOTUS TRAVEL PTE LTD 120 LOWER DELTA ROAD #05-13 CENDEX CENTRE SINGAPORE 169208

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKJ 9092S & SJT 721D ON 19/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1. Parajia Bharaf Himatla ("the third party claimant") of 7 Rochalie Prive Singapure 248238 (address),
owner of <u>5J172110</u> (vehicle no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle no. <u>\$37.7210</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>19 10 12018</u> (date) along \$2045 Road towards Orchard Road (location)
involving vehicle no/s("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of _Feb(month) 20_/8(year)
TAN LIM BOTO

Signed by "the workshop"

Signed by "the third party claimant"

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$4,601.00 (Repair Cost), S\$450.00 (Loss of Rental/Use), S\$ 7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SJT 721D that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/01/2018 (date) along SCOTTS ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SKJ 9092S. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 01/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>PARAJIA BHARAT HIMATLAL</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJT 721D</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJT 721D (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 4-th (day) of JWE (month) 20 18 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages" only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

TAX-INVOICE NUMBER: TP0518/012

陳林摩哆私人有限公司 TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

(Please quote our reference number TP027012018 for payment)

Parajia Bharat Himatlal

Date: 10/05/2018

Vehicle No: SJT 721D

Model:

AUDI A8L 3.2

Description

Amount

To lump sum repair as recommended by surveyor.

\$4,300.00

Reimbursement of LTA search fees.

\$7.00

Sub Total	\$4,307.00
Add 7% GST	\$301.49
Total	\$4,608.49

Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No.: 199503965M GST Reg. No.: M2-8922054-2

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SKJ9092S As At 19 Jan 2018 / 16:50:00) Law Firm Search Details

water and a

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

TLM(CAYMEN)SJT721D

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

197201224N

Owner Name:

LOTUS TRAVEL PTE LTD

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.:

Registered Street Name: LOWER DELTA ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#01-03

Registered Building Name: CENDEX CENTRE

Registered Postal Code: 169208

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKJ90925

Make Description/Model: TOYOTA / ALPHARD MR CVT

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	ain Edit 900 S\$4,300.00 S\$4,300.00 Rep					Report	ending for Survey eport Cancel Case		
	Main	\Box	Reference	Claim	Details		Document	•	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Lotus Tra	vel Pte.Ltd.,	Co. Reg. No.: 1972017	224N					
Main Claimant:	PARAJIA	PARAJIA BHARAT HIMATLAL, ID: S27175883							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJT721	D		Dat	e of Lass:	19/01/2018 16:00 - :59 (99 Months and 28 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man.			te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 658	TP / 6589279425SG			cy/Cover e No.:	1700023530 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKJ9092	s			cy No. imant):	5045838921-07			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	Tan Lim I	Motor Pte Ltd (Defu) 51 Defu Lane 1	0, 539216 Defu	Lane - Te	el: 6858 5151			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 [Handled by Lee, Ming-Yao] MingYao.Lee@aig.com							
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	e Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by BRYAN TANI] [Final Rpt due 02/02/2018]							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vi	ew All Comp	ose Case Mail
There are r	no mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊞]				View All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Туре Та	sk Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*SJT721D (6589279425SG)
[SKJ9092S]
TP
PARAJIA BHARAT HIMATLAL
Jan 19 2018 4:00PM
[Lotus Travel Pte.Ltd.]
Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd

		load Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio		Transmission and the Control of the	F-8
	ters/Corresponder		1 per		V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- 0	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	_
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/01/18 13:13	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKJ90925, Claimant: LOTUS TRAVEL PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	28/03/18 14:07	General View Right	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/03/18 14:07	Rear View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
б	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	W
8	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/03/18 14:07	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
13	28/03/18 14:07	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/03/18 14:07	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
15	28/03/18 14:07	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	28/03/18 14:07	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	28/03/18 14:07	Finishing Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
18	28/03/18 14:07	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page v	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/01/18 16:20	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	_
2	07/02/18 13:44	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
3	06/06/18 14:17	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	06/06/18 14:17	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	-
5	06/06/18 14:17	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	-
6	06/06/18 14:17	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	1.11
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	\$
	×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVE	HE: TO BE COME		1 - 0	BY	SUR	$V \vdash 1$	OR
--------------------------------	----------------	--	-------	----	-----	--------------	----

TEAM			
1 5 75 191			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SJT721D (TP veh)		Model:	FACELIFT (D3) (A)	
Date of Accident:	19/01/2018				
			30000-00		
Global Sum Settlem	nent [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	17,829.45		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,601.00	20 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	
Loss of Use		: \$	450.00	4.50 days at \$100.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.49		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$	10.70.00.00.00.00		
Final Settlement Su		: \$	5,058.49		
below)	kshop GIA Registered	?	[] YES [X		
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	100(%)	
	(%)	chain		(*):(%) as where BOLA does not apply.	
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	n .			
Payment Instruction 1) Tan Lim Motor		n ;	: \$	5,058.49	
		n ;	: S : S	5,058.49	
1) Tan Lim Motor		n ;	1000	5,058.49	
		n)	1000	5,058	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG18001456/DUA3Q2

Date: 06/06/2018

1700023530

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

Reg. Date:

SJT721D

Insured Vehicle No: SKJ9092S

Date of Loss: 19/01/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 6589279425SG

Policy No:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SJT721D

AUDI A8 L, 3.1 FSI MU FACELIFT (D3) (A) Make & Model:

Engine No: BPK014126 22/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: WAUZZZ4E2AN000574

Colour: Odometer: 69112 km

Engine Capacity: 3123 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 235/50 R18 Rear Tyre Size: 235/50 R18 Front Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Front Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	15,183.04	4,492.48	10,690.56	70.41
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,480.00	920.00	560.00	37.84
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,663.04	5,412.48	11,250.56	67.52
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,300.00		
(S\$)	16,663.04	4,300.00	12,363.04	74.19
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,166.41	301.00	865.41	74.19
Nett Amount (S\$)	17,829.45	4,601.00	13,228.45	74.19
+ Loss of Use (4.5 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	450.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	5,058.49		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 01/02/2018

Date Inspected: 01/02/2018 Inspected At: Tan Lim Motor Pte Ltd (Defu)

51 Defu Lane 10 Singapore 539216 Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager: THIN THIN HLAING

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	2,720.30 FL	*2,720.30 FL
2	4		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	Shorted	982.60 FL	*982.60 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	Serviceable	781.35 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	499.15 FL	*499.15 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Serviceable	90.20 FL	*-FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE GUIDE	Serviceable	247.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REA BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	1,092.25 FL	*- FL
8	2		*REA BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS	Not Necessary	138.30 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER ABSORBER FOAM	Not Necessary	44.15 FL	*- FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER /DIFFUSER	Not Necessary	140.80 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Distorted	789.60 FL	*789,60 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER PAD	Serviceable	333.60 FL	*-FL
13	1.		*BOOTLID	Not Necessary	3,646.35 FL	*-FL
14	1		*BOOTLID A&L BADGE	Not Necessary	72.30 FL	*-FL
15	1		*BOOTLID -3.2 BADGE	Not Necessary	72.30 FL	*- FL
16	1		*BOOTLID -CENTRE LOGO BADGE	Not Necessary	93.65 FL	*-FL
17	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Not Necessary	159.35 FL	*-FL
18	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	689.75 FL	*-FL
19	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	295,15 FL	*- FL
20	2		*BOOTLID REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	2,346.70 FL	*-FL
21	2		*REAR LAMPS	Not Necessary	1,624.30 FL	*-FL
22	4		*REAR LAMP CLIP HOLDERS	Not Necessary	10.00 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=Listi	temDisc.		satsonorm.	V0503845003500
			989 WO 988 W 1 6-99 K	Sub Total (S\$)		4,991.65
	- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)				1,687.01	499.17
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,183.04	4,492.48

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	60.00	40.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR FITTINGS ,TRIMMINGS ,GARNISH AND OTHER ,TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	120.00	80.00
3	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTEN THE NECESSARY PORTION ,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME	New	500.00	400.00
4	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	800.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,480.00	920.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >